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S*0424 (Rat #0276, Act #0274 of 1982) General Bill, By P.B. McLeod

A Bill to amend Section 50-1-60, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to Game Zones, so as to
remove Allendale, Bamberg, Barnwell, Beaufort, Colleton, Hampton and Jasper Counties from the Sixth Game Zone and
create the Eleventh Game Zone comprised of such counties; and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Sections 50-11-986 and
50-11-1225 so as to provide that the open and closed seasons and bag limits for Game Zone Eleven shall be the same as for
Game Zone Six.-at

04/14/81
04/14/81
05/20/81
05/27/81
05/27/81
05/28/81
06/02/81
06/02/81
07/09/81
07/09/81
01/13/82
01/14/82
01/26/82
01/28/82
01/28/82
01/28/82
02/02/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15
Amended SJ-31

Read second time SJ-31

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-2752

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2752
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3708
Did not receive 2/3 vote needed for consideration HJ-3709

Read second time HJ-137

Read third time and enrolled HJ-189

Ratified R 276 SJ-10

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/82

Act No. 274

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



