

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0424 (Rat #0276, Act #0274 of 1982) General Bill, By P.B. McLeod

A Bill to amend Section 50-1-60, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to Game Zones, so as to remove Allendale, Bamberg, Barnwell, Beaufort, Colleton, Hampton and Jasper Counties from the Sixth Game Zone and create the Eleventh Game Zone comprised of such counties; and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Sections 50-11-986 and 50-11-1225 so as to provide that the open and closed seasons and bag limits for Game Zone Eleven shall be the same as for Game Zone Six.-at

04/14/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
04/14/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7
05/20/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15
05/27/81	Senate	Amended SJ-31
05/27/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-31
05/28/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
06/02/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2752
06/02/81	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2752
07/09/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3708
07/09/81	House	Did not receive 2/3 vote needed for consideration HJ-3709
01/13/82	House	Read second time HJ-137
01/14/82	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-189
01/26/82	Senate	Ratified R 276 SJ-10
01/28/82		Signed By Governor
01/28/82		Effective date 07/01/82
01/28/82		Act No. 274
02/02/82		Copies available